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Alutaguse Trilogy Nädalamäng 2017 → Alutaguse Trilogy
Nädalamäng 2017 XVIII etapp

No  Tulemus (Sum) Handicap (HC) Kokku (Sum-HC)

1 Martin Aul 55  55

2 Vallo Kärbo 60 5 65

3 Asko Abel 60 12 72

4 Egert Hütt 73  73

4 Siim Kurve 73  73

6 Hristo Neiland 56 18 74

6 Ago Sambla 55 19 74

6 Avo Sambla 61 13 74

9 Uno Rego 78  78

10 Tarmo Hütt 74 5 79

11 Oliver Võõbus 78 2 80

11 Hillar Neiland 64 16 80

11 Andre Kaljumäe 68 12 80

11 Janek Võõbus 75 5 80

15 Õnneli Rego 81  81

16 Elys Sepp 87  87
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 68

1 Ago Sambla 2 2 2 2 3 2 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 -13 55

1 Martin Aul 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 -13 55

3 Hristo Neiland 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 2 -12 56

4 Asko Abel 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 -8 60

4 Vallo Kärbo 2 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 -8 60

6 Avo Sambla 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 -7 61

7 Hillar Neiland 2 3 4 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 -4 64

8 Andre Kaljumäe 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 68

9 Siim Kurve 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 +5 73

9 Egert Hütt 5 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 +5 73

11 Tarmo Hütt 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 +6 74

12 Janek Võõbus 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 +7 75

13 Oliver Võõbus 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +10 78

13 Uno Rego 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 +10 78

15 Õnneli Rego 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 2 3 +13 81

16 Elys Sepp 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 +19 87
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 68

Avg 3.2 3.3 3 3.1 3.4 2.6 4.4 2.9 3.3 2.7 3 3.5 3.2 3.2 2.8 3.3 2.4 4 2.7 3.2 2.7 2.8 68.6

Difficulty 13 18 9 12 20 2 21 8 17 3 10 22 15 16 6 19 1 11 4 14 5 7 0.6

Birdie -1 5 2 4 5 2 7 2 4 4 6 5 2 3 2 6 2 10 4 7 4 5 7 98 28%

Par 0 5 9 8 5 6 8 7 9 6 9 7 6 10 9 7 7 5 8 7 7 11 6 162 46%

Bogey 1 4 4 4 6 7 1 5 3 4 1 3 6 1 5 3 7 1 4 2 3 3 77 22%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 14 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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